Bus

Bus 511 B 511 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Saas-Fee, Busterminal — Visp, Bahnhof Siid Saas-Fee, Busterminal — Visp, Bahnhof Siid
35 stops Monday 22:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:46
Saas-Fee, Busterminal

Wednesday 22:46
Saas-Fee, Wildi

Thursday 22:46
Saas-Fee, Fluh

Friday 22:46
Saas-Grund, Post
Saas-Grund, Schulhaus Saturday 22:46
Saas-Grund, Bergbahnen Sunday 22:46
Saas-Grund, Unter dem Berg

Route info
Tamatten Direction: Saas-Fee, Busterminal

Stops: 35

Bidermatten

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

Saas-Balen, Edelweiss

rm—— =30
._'_’_'_:,,-'/ Brig 25 .

Saas-Balen, Dorf
Saas-Balen, zur kl. Kapelle

Niedergut

Eisten, Zum Tann
Eisten, Bodenbriicke
Huteggen

Eisten, Ahorn
Eisten, Randfluh

: . @ OpenStreetMap centributors .,
Eisten, Zen Eisten -

[ | 511 —B 511 BusMaps
Eisten, Dorf

Eisten, Fluhbalmen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-511-4107247023-785245416
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-511-4107247023-785245416
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-511-4107247023-785245416

Eisten, Raftgarten

Resti

Stalden VS, Pollern

Stalden VS, Bargji

Stalden VS, lllas

Stalden VS, Stahlen

Stalden-Saas, Bahnhof

Staldenried, Rabwier

Stalden VS, Ackersand/Post

Stalden VS, Muihlackern

Neubrick Vs

Visp, Stundhaus

Visp, Staldbach

Visp, Bahnhof Sid



Direction

Visp, Bahnhof Siid — Saas-Fee, Busterminal

35 stops

Open route schedule

Visp, Bahnhof Sid

Visp, Staldbach

Visp, Stundhaus

Neubrick Vs

Stalden VS, Mihlackern

Stalden VS, Ackersand/Post

Staldenried, Rabwier

Stalden-Saas, Bahnhof

Stalden VS, Stahlen

Stalden VS, lllas

Stalden VS, Bargji

Stalden VS, Pollern

Resti

Eisten, Raftgarten

Eisten, Fluhbalmen

Eisten, Dorf

Eisten, Zen Eisten

Eisten, Randfluh

Eisten, Ahorn

Huteggen

Eisten, Bodenbriicke

Eisten, Zum Tann

Niedergut

Saas-Balen, zur kl. Kapelle

Saas-Balen, Dorf

Route schedule

Visp, Bahnhof Siid — Saas-Fee, Busterminal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Visp, Bahnhof Sud
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

23:42

23:42

23:42

23:42

23:42

23:42

23:42


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-511-4107247023-785245416

Saas-Balen, Edelweiss
Bidermatten

Tamatten

Saas-Grund, Unter dem Berg
Saas-Grund, Bergbahnen
Saas-Grund, Schulhaus
Saas-Grund, Post

Saas-Fee, Fluh

Saas-Fee, Wildi

Saas-Fee, Busterminal

511 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Visp

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



